
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAZZA BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R3, M 4M 3M 1M M1/1T. Atkins 491355 12/0293

 2 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score MAT, 18/04/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1M M1/2D. Sanderson 497758 16/0233

 3 FIRE LEGEND Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R9, M 2M 1M 3P M2/1/2M. Moroney 520015 36/0346

 4 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R9, M 3M 3M 6P M2/1/2C. Supple 500672 18/0218

 5 LENORA Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R6, P (BDN)P 3P 3P M2/2/2F. Hancock 520036 10/0342

 6 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R3, M 5M 3M 2M M2/2/1B. Hastie 500840 10/0280

 7 HAAS Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M2/2/2J. King 520011 21/0249

 8 COUNTRY COTTAGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R9, M 5M 2P 2P M2/2/1D. Casey 507481 20/0209

 9 SAIL ALONE Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6P M2/2/2J. Antonelli 507476 14/0177

 10 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 4P 4M 5P M2/2/1T. Barton 501241 9/0157

 11 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 5M M2/2/1R. Milham 508515 12/0157

 12 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score CAS, 07/04/2022, R4, P 4P 5C 2C M2/2/2T. Barton 521114 10/0151

 13 PEARSON Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 3P M2/2/2J. King 520004 9/0150

 14 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R9, M 7M 7M 3P M3/1B. Northfield 500848 13/0230

 15 SLIPPING AWAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R10, P 5P 2M 3P M3/2L. Purnell 507687 6/0225

 16 ONE VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 7P M3/2L. Purnell 507685 3/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISDOM Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2R. Arnold 528181 6/4210

 2 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 537455 5/4195

 3 SHINJUKU Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 4/1/1T. Barton 523679 9/5213

 4 COUNTRY COTTAGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R9, M 5M 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19209

 5 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 13/7204

 6 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10183

 7 KERMADEC Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/1J. King 526384 6/5147

 8 TELFORD Last start winner GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2K. Sanderson 547118 3/2214

 9 PHANTOM MENACE Last start winner GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3204

 10 TRAVEL WARNING Last start winner GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/2177

 11 DAUNTLESS Last start winner MAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 1P 3Y 2P 5/3D. Sanderson 547114 2/1155

 12 ROBELL RUBY Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 1/0119

 13 CONFIRM Last start winner GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3T. Anlezark 531058 5/1114

 14 RUSCIANO Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3G. Dart 544561 3/1240

 15 FERNANDO MIMMA Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 537064 4/3234

 16 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1E. Harris 537457 4/3195

 17 SPEEDY BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3177

 18 SPREAD SHEET Last start placegetter GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2R. Gardoll 542894 3/2174

 19 DANDY GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2171

 20 LAPORTE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 4P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2153

 21 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4M. Lalicz 548516 1/0151

 22 CULTURED Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Staples 528378 5/1146

 23 SIMOKA Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3T. Anlezark 531068 2/1141

 24 SO DRAMATIC Last start placegetter GRA, 13/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0141

 25 DIVINE GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 539070 1/0126

 26 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 16/04/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 6/3237

 27 PHANTOM GHOST Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 1Y 4P 1P 5/2D. Stone 536168 4/2182

 28 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 16/04/2022, R10, P 5P 2M 3P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 6/5225

 29 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Dropping in grade GRA, 18/04/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1S. Grey 529792 9/6189

 30 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4225

 31 ROUSSIMOFF 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2C. Buhner 539263 3/2192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 COUGHLIN Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1Y 5/3D. Sanderson 547115 4/1187

 33 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 6/2180

 34 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 5M 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9157

 35 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/0156

 36 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0155

 37 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/1135

 38 TONIGHT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3132

 39 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0123

 40 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1123

 41 FLYING LAYLA Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0120

 42 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/0114

 43 PATTAYA PETE Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/2R. Gardoll 542830 3/2114

 44 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0108

 45 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 1/0108

 46 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2108

 47 BUGATTI COMMANDO Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546274 1/098

 48 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/296

 49 GO FORWARD MAY Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/096

 50 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/587

 51 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087

 52 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1D. Bates 528632 4/381

 53 HOOPER COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3G. Smith 538279 2/169

 54 ONE VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELFORD Last start winner GAR, 05/03/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2K. Sanderson 547118 3/2214

 2 PHANTOM MENACE Last start winner GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3204

 3 TRAVEL WARNING Last start winner GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/2177

 4 DAUNTLESS Last start winner MAT, 18/04/2022, R10, P 1P 3Y 2P 5/3D. Sanderson 547114 2/1155

 5 ROBELL RUBY Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4B. Ellis 550130 1/0119

 6 CONFIRM Last start winner GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3T. Anlezark 531058 5/1114

 7 RUSCIANO Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3G. Dart 544561 3/1240

 8 FERNANDO MIMMA Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 537064 4/3234

 9 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1E. Harris 537457 4/3195

 10 SPEEDY BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3177

 11 SPREAD SHEET Last start placegetter GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2R. Gardoll 542894 3/2174

 12 DANDY GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 19/04/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2171

 13 LAPORTE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 4P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2153

 14 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4M. Lalicz 548516 1/0151

 15 CULTURED Last start placegetter LIS, 16/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Staples 528378 5/1146

 16 SO DRAMATIC Last start placegetter GRA, 13/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0141

 17 SIMOKA Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3T. Anlezark 531068 2/1141

 18 DIVINE GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 539070 1/0126

 19 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 16/04/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 6/3237

 20 PHANTOM GHOST Last start Country winner TAR, 26/02/2022, R9, Y 1Y 4P 1P 5/2D. Stone 536168 4/2182

 21 SLIPPING AWAY 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 16/04/2022, R10, P 5P 2M 3P 5/1L. Purnell 507687 6/5225

 22 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Dropping in grade GRA, 18/04/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1S. Grey 529792 9/6189

 23 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4225

 24 ROUSSIMOFF 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2C. Buhner 539263 3/2192

 25 COUGHLIN Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 1Y 5/3D. Sanderson 547115 4/1187

 26 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 1P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 6/2180

 27 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 5M 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9157

 28 EXIT PARKING Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 540953 1/0156

 29 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0155

 30 TRUMP'S BLUFF Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/1135

 31 TONIGHT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1123

 33 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0123

 34 FLYING LAYLA Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0120

 35 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539579 1/0114

 36 PATTAYA PETE Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/2R. Gardoll 542830 3/2114

 37 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0108

 38 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 1/0108

 39 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2108

 40 BUGATTI COMMANDO Weighted points score GRA, 05/04/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/4J. Davis 546274 1/098

 41 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2R. O'Neill 527224 14/296

 42 GO FORWARD MAY Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/096

 43 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/587

 44 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087

 45 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1D. Bates 528632 4/381

 46 HOOPER COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3G. Smith 538279 2/169

 47 ONE VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APACHE DON Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 528876 18/16357

 2 COSMIC FLIGHT Last start winner TAR, 06/04/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 532838 7/5284

 3 KELSO QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 3/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 8/6222

 4 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/1F. Hancock 532594 9/8273

 5 DARK FATE Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 533863 9/8165

 6 WISDOM Last start winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2R. Arnold 528181 6/4210

 7 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 537455 5/4195

 8 SHINJUKU Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 4/1/1T. Barton 523679 9/5213

 9 COUNTRY COTTAGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R9, M 5M 2P 2P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19209

 10 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 13/7204

 11 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10183

 12 KERMADEC Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/1J. King 526384 6/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROBELL SKYLA Last start placegetter TAR, 13/04/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/0134

 2 CRUZY TEARS Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 7P M/1R. Scott 545468 0/0103

 3 FRED PHITLER Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1S. Keep 544988 0/098

 4 INNER FIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 3P M/1R. Godwin 538523 0/096

 5 REV UP POPPY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 3P 7Y 7Y M/1K. Sanderson 539424 0/086

 6 FINE COTTON KAOS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 3P M/1C. Last 537783 0/080

 7 ROBELL STELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/04/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1B. Ellis 542705 0/073

 8 BERSERKER BABE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 22/02/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/066

 9 IT'S A ROO Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 29/03/2022, R2, P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 549569 0/050

 10 POLARIZER Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1S. Kempshall 544037 0/076

 11 FLYING SPUR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1L. Green 532477 0/064

 12 BEAR BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/052

 13 TAPIS MAGIQUE Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1M. Lalicz 548519 0/052

 14 CLOVER ATHENA Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1C. Supple 528152 0/048

 15 MISS DESTRUCTION Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 8P 7P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/030

 16 GINGER BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R4, P 8P 8P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1216

 2 UNIDENTIFIED Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/1L. Walker 538085 4/3216

 3 NIGHT CAPERS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/2P. Evans 527804 4/2216

 4 SAUVE RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Lalicz 548514 3/2208

 5 GOLDEN SEQUEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3M. Reid 529961 3/1207

 6 RIPPLE REIGN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4M. Lalicz 548523 1/0193

 7 ROUSSIMOFF 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Buhner 539263 3/0192

 8 FLICK THE JOKER Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4W. Kempshall 540924 2/0159

 9 DOUBLE POINTS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0147

 10 MAGIC CHARM 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 24 April 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Last start winner GRA, 16/04/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2P. Lavis 539069 6/2237

 2 CUT THE LINE Last start winner GRA, 16/04/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Thomas 542425 6/3192

 3 ARTANIS Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 1P (FTF)P 7P 5/1J. Dart 543719 5/3177

 4 RESPECTABILITY Last start winner GRA, 18/04/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4M. Patterson 545305 1/076

 5 SKY STONE Last start placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2A. Monaghan 546635 7/2288

 6 SON OF THIRTY Last start placegetter GRA, 18/04/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1M. Landrigan 540250 7/3252

 7 ROUSSIMOFF 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 18/04/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4C. Buhner 539263 3/0192

 8 ROCK HARPOON Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 536149 4/3168

 9 DALEY MAGIC Last start Provincial winner CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2C. Gardoll 529626 7/2225

 10 VENDETTA Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 18/04/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3S. Keep 539148 2/1104

 11 SAM AND BILL Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 18/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/284

 12 MOREIRA MISS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 18/04/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 6Y 5/4S. Grey 538626 1/073

 13 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1R. Bender 525551 13/5204

 14 KELSO QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 8/0222

 15 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/2D. Stone 532836 8/2219

 16 KAMINARI Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4K. Ellis 540269 4/0208

 17 BALBOA Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3J. King 520009 4/1168

 18 KINGS KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4C. Last 542823 1/0162

 19 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0155

 20 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2C. Carragher 522185 3/2153

 21 LAPORTE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 4P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2153

 22 ON THE BAYOU Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4C. Buhner 530939 7/0150

 23 TONIGHT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 540453 4/0132

 24 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 522913 3/0129

 25 HALF MOON BAY Weighted points score IPS, 07/04/2022, R5, 1 7C 5P (FEL)P 5/4J. Dart 537774 3/0124

 26 CASHMERE KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3C. Last 537781 2/1117

 27 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3D. Bates 526992 4/1108

 28 ZENA ARENA Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3C. Mcphee 542852 2/1108

 29 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0108

 30 CASH ABILITY Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 5/4J. Antonelli 543150 1/0105

 31 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/199
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 32 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3R. O'Neill 527224 14/196

 33 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/087
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 1 TICKLE ME ELSIE Last start placegetter GRA, 18/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1S. Grey 538633 0/0108

 2 REV UP POPPY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 18/04/2022, R1, P 3P 7Y 7Y M/1K. Sanderson 539424 0/086

 3 HE TELLS FIBS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 22/01/2022, R4, 2

IPS, 15/01/2022, R1, 2

8P 3P 2P M/1L. Moulds 533114 0/092

 4 MR. DYNAMITE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/04/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0104

 5 FINE COTTON KAOS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/03/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 3P M/1C. Last 537783 0/080

 6 BERSERKER BABE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 22/02/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/066

 7 FLYING SPUR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1L. Green 532477 0/064

 8 BEAR BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/04/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/052
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 1 PIKE Last start placegetter GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 1/2F. Hancock 533611 9/7360

 2 INTEGRITY MATE Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 1/1R. Andrews 544495 10/8315

 3 IMPACT Weighted points score BUN, 28/03/2022, R8, 4 4P 1P 7P 1/2K. Ellis 530418 22/13269
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 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Andrews 526197 11/7264

 2 MR. BARROW Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 7C 3/1/1F. Hancock 532597 8/7225
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 1 POCKETS PONTOON Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4C. Last 534483 2/0153
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